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“H.~ 3. rumor
4. reward
. 5. sparkle
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9. servant
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iy Unit One, Week Four

Spelling Words

11. earnest

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

mourn
fierce
pierce
urge
wharf
court
weird

favorite

20. burnt
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their initials in an apple each time you practice.
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- How many times can you practice your spelling words? Have helpers write
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